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2001 F350 4x4 diesel, plus 1996 Lance truck camper
Posted by Grenadiers - 25 Nov 2015 15:51
_____________________________________

Selling our track-day bed and breakfast. Truck and camper combo-platter, here's the craigslist ad,
located in Prescott, AZ. Fly in, drive it home, been using it at NASA events, PCA, and others in and
around Phoenix. Very reliable setup, we drive it twice a year, fully loaded, from WI to AZ, 75mph down
the highway. Nice to have your own bathroom at the track. And, cold beer! Email me at 
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  for more pictures. Lowered price, $13,000 for both, can separate.

prescott.craigslist.org/cto/5325679908.html
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